SV Deffingen 2
Bernhard Miller

Karl Heinz Aubele
Jurgen Lohr
Wolfgang Sailer

"Tell" Deubach 1
Leonhard Sailer
Christine Purr
Martina Ziesche
Maximilian Sailer

SV Eintracht Leinheim 5
Glnter Hartmann
Alexander Mengele
Jacqueline Miller

Antonia Oehler

PL. Mannschaft

SV 1911 Nornheim 1

"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf 1
"Tell" Deubach 1

SV Deffingen 2

SV Eintracht Leinheim 5
SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1
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Gau Gunzburg/Land

1358
345
361
330
322

1397
354
351
346
346

1329
334
329
331
335

LG
B-Gruppe 2
6. Durchgang vom 09.01.2015

1461 SV 1911 Nornheim 1
368 Dietmar Wieser
370 Markus Senser
366 Maximilian Bigelmaier
357 Jorg Bayer

1403 "Gut Ziel" Kissendorf 1
361 Christian Quack
349 Daniel Riggenmann
340 Julian Hirschberger
353 Martin Durst

1393 SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1
361 Tobias Mayer
342 Richard Lutzenberger
349 Mario lhle
341 Franz-Josef Wagner

P M Ringe

12 : 0 8738
10 : 2 8381

4: 8 8320

4: 8 8181

4: 8 8129

2:10 8155
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. Markus Senser

. Dietmar Wieser

. Maximilian Bigelmaier
. Karl Heinz Aubele

. Tobias Mayer

. Christian Quack

. Jorg Bayer

. Leonhard Sailer

. Martin Durst

. Christine Purr

. Daniel Riggenmann
. Mario lhle

. Martina Ziesche

. Maximilian Sailer

. Bernhard Miller

. Tobias Wieser

. Richard Lutzenberger
. Franz-Josef Wagner
. Julian Hirschberger
. Antonia Oehler

. Gunter Hartmann

. Florian Wagner

. Jacqueline Miller

. Michael Siegner

. Jurgen Lohr

. Alexander Mengele
. Peter Hubl

. Wolfgang Sailer

. Brigitte Albrecht

. Jutta Blchele

. Fabian Greiner

Gau Gunzburg/Land

LG
B-Gruppe 2

SV 1911 Nornheim
SV 1911 Nornheim
SV 1911 Nornheim
SV Deffingen

SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.

"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf
SV 1911 Nornheim
"Tell" Deubach

"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf
"Tell" Deubach

"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf

SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.

"Tell" Deubach
"Tell" Deubach

SV Deffingen

SV 1911 Nornheim

SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.
SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.

"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf
SV Eintracht Leinheim
SV Eintracht Leinheim

SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.

SV Eintracht Leinheim
"Tell" Deubach

SV Deffingen

SV Eintracht Leinheim
"Gut Ziel" Kissendorf
SV Deffingen

SV Eintracht Leinheim
SV Eintracht Leinheim

SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V.

370
368
366
361
361
361
357
354
353
351
349
349
346
346
345
342
342
341
340
335
334
332
331
331
330
329
324
322
311
301
300
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